
SR 20

Misty Ln

Na
tur

e V
iew

 Ln

Mo
nro

e L
an

din
g R

d

R13215-496-0650

R13209-057-4540

R13216-294-3310

R13216-497-2540

R13216-243-5250

R13216-345-4650

R13216-412-4630

R13209-018-1980

R13215-380-0110

R13216-429-3640

R13216-341-4460

R13216-413-2040

R13215-370-0050

R13216-226-3120

R13209-050-1980

R13216-295-4700

R13215-198-0660

R13216-360-3310

R13216-304-4170

R13210-039-0250

R13216-282-5150

R13216-356-4040

R13216-496-5120

R13216-495-3630

R13216-377-4360

R13216-431-2800

R13215-314-0650

R13209-018-2700

R13216-227-4660

R13216-349-5060

R13216-477-4620

R13216-495-3130

R13209-082-2860

R13216-240-2530

R13209-061-3520

R13216-496-2800

R13215-435-0480

R13216-330-2010

R13216-446-2040

R13216-429-3130

         131Map ID:

131130 126

113

129

112 116

124128
Island County Assessor's Maps
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These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
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